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Facade luminaire Deko-Light Shoreline Pro Round DIM anthracite 33W

3400im CRI92 IP65 TRIAC 3000K, 4000K 2CCT

Product code 20292

light colour adjustable in 2 stages

through-wiring possible
seawater resistant

separable mounting plate through plug connection
angled fixing screw for better installation

opt. Spacer for surface mounting

opt. interchangeable reflector inserts / reflectors

Correlated colour temperature
Luminous flux

Brand

Dimmable

Output

Cri

Ugr

Protection class
Lifespan

Height

Weight

Casing colour

Casing material

No. of switches

Impact resistance
Operation temperature

2CCT 3000K, 4000K
3400lumens
Deko-Light
TRIAC

33w

92

16

IP65

50000h
218.0mm
2112g
anthracite
metal + glass
100000times
IKO2

-20 ~ 45°C
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